
Business Check Styles
Standard 3 per Page Color Options

Standard 3 per Page Color 
Options Pricing

Blue, Green, Tan

Singles
300
$75

600
$120

Duplicates
300
$95

600
$160

Laser Check Color Options

Laser Check Color Options 
Pricing
Blue, Green

Laser Checks
250
$75

500
$100

1,000
$150

Print Options:
Top check with 2 vouchers

Middle check with 2 vouchers
3 per page (3-up)


